O {RIE7=88/Warranty Terms

—. WREFRREMFHRBERAINER, NFRF
EERERM, JHRBERERE. IFREFNERIR,
BHTR4E BRGNS,

Z. UTIEAADRRERI T RIARIRER B E
SeE:
1. RIRIGBIPIRIEER,. BERLE, ROVENERSE

4

2.5k, B, KIBERAEN TR,
3. AN E RS RO BIRH,
4. BB A S SIS,

HFERFIMXFRE, BONMTERERTHRES
.

O\ TEFEEI/Safety precautions

1. AR A EEKIEE.

2. AFRIBEFRIRE, BIREFE0 ~35CHRIRETEE
=B
3. REFERN, BAERYEROSERBAERE,

4. PR R IR A S A AT R,

5 fERPMXABRENER BN RERERS B2
AL,

6. FEEERT ERAHHTIS E T MRS,

7. EFHTHIRE T, B2EM edi Tk,

8. FHTHORHE, SHIVEERER, WAEENSR,

9. BFERBEEA SHIEEN TS L NESR
NK.

10. BERRHTET ST B eKREmIT A,

M KNERMERNERT, BEEREETRENLG
12 T EMNREFRTERN,; BNFRIESFLM,
NEHREMTA,

13T EMIMBIRM B R LT REE R, MBRREIR
R, T EEDRIRE.

| . The products sold are guaranteed for one year free of charge, that is,
within one year, if there is any quality problem of the products, they can
be replaced or repaired for free. A reasonable fee will be charged for
maintenance and replacement of non-quality issues and after warranty
overruns.

II. The following product problems not caused by the company are not
covered by free maintenance:

1. Not operating according to the manual, voltage mismatch, lack of
necessary maintenance, etc.;

2. Falling into the water, being exposed to moisture and failing to provide
a proper working environment;

3. Product damage caused by human factors;

4. Failure not caused by our products;Depending on the country or
region, some rights may only apply to specific customers.

1. This product is not waterproof.

2. Please keep the external operating temperature of this product within
the range of 0 ~ 35°C.

3. During installation and use, please do not use excessive force or wrong
force.

4. Please do not install it near other electrical appliances.

5. High surface temperature in a short period of time after use and power
off.Do not touch it at will. Please wait for it to cool completely before carry
ing out relevant operation

6. Excessive bending and binding of the power cord is strictly prohibited.If
the power cord is damaged (exposed wire, broken wire, etc.), please stop
using it immediately.

7.Do not look at the led light directly when it's working .

8Turn on the light , there will be a short delay , this is a normal
phenomenon .

9.When the electronic ballast is working there will be have a little sound .
10, Please pay attention to keep the lamps and lanterns clean and tidy,
water stains corrosion lamps and lanterns.

11. If it is not used for a long time, please place it in a dry and ventilated
place.

12.Thelightsourceofthislampisnotreplaceable;Whenthelightsource
reachestheendofitslife,thewholeluminaireshouldbereplaced.
13.Theexternalcableorcordofthelampcannotbereplaced;fthecord
isdamaged, thelampshouldbescrapped.

Certificate of

Certificate as after-sales warranty only credentials, please keep it good !

> STSIHEASRRMEME—TIE, BRFIH!
BiEE| A% .3

conformity 18365 /Inspector : HEfp/Date :
RIZICR
Records of the warranty
. o s =5
a8 GACISEISEDRRS mEy | AEEE
Maintenance date: Failure and treatment pickup date | gignature

W R &R

Iy VWEIERKANG

WEEK AQUA
Z series-Z200

rmfEAR P

User Manual

EF)EPatent No.
ZL. 202030041817.X

HRiBRRERCEBIRAE]

Zhuhai WEEK Photoelectric Co., Ltd.

@ rRAEESTENKSR TIESIEFEE29S BIR3% /11

@® 3/F,Building B, No. 29 Jinfeng West Road, Jinding

Industrial Park,Xiangzhou District, Zhuhai City
®© +860756-3386506 Sales@weekaqua.com
www.weekaqua.com



i
A FERES/Model Z%%| Z series-Z200 Pro

BE IhE b= 73 HEE HIHEBE HBINBE JTRRT M
Model Power Spectrum LED Qty Luminous Flux  Output Voltage Voltage Lamp Dimension
1.2200 ProfT{k* 144 ~
Z200 WRGB | 70W | WRGB 176(2835) | 4550Im 36V 2.5A AC100-240V | 200*120*33mm 2. INZERK 14 - -
3 NTBREF16 1 \ O KT
Z200 RGB - *120*
70W | RGB 88 3150lm 36V 2.5A AC100-240V | 200*120*33mm 4 ZRB) B power connector
Z200 Pro 70W | RGB+UV | 80+6 3850lm 36V 2.5A AC100-240V | 200*120*33mm 5.36V 2.5A BBiRIEACES* 14
6 BEECARMANL 14 R SRS HERREIE, AR,

The female head grooves correspond to the male
head convex grooves. Tighten the nut and make

Zgﬁu Z series-Z200 WRGB > - ZZ 518446016 HLATEM: . sure that the butt is firm.
@ REU T 5.3 214 lamp bod
@ M4* S+ RS LL 24 Y !

O 7= SRR /Installation

1.2200 WRGBIT{&* 144

2. INSTERIS 1 ® M6*6EE R Al
3UNTEREF16 * 145 @ M 6*2 08B 33} 8 24 * 44
4. ZRF\RL B <14 O YTHREINS: ® PEE$E5*7em* 14 Power cord

O ISFCRRIANLG

5.36V 2.5A BjRIEHECEE* 114 power connector

6 BECRIANLG 14 O¥THA R LSRRI SR RIE0E, F R, 1.2200 Pro Lamp Body*1pc ) © E ARG
7 AN EHIEE 1S lamp body The female head grooves correspond to the male 2.Long bracket *1 pc Power adapter

head convex grooves. Tighten the nut and make
sure that the butt is firm.

3. bracket clip 16 *1pc
4.7 Series screw bag *1pc
5.36V 2.5A Adaptor *1pc
6.Power cord*1pc

@ REUL T @5.3* 214 2. Long bracket *1 pc
@ M4*5+=2E LA 2% 24t 3. bracket clip 16 *1pc

™ 4. Z Series screw bag *1pc
* N *
@ ME*6EBR AL A 5.36V 2.5A Adaptor *1pc

Control module

INEFIZRO RGB+UV Spectrum

@ M6*208B5g 424/ 6. Power cord*pe Z Series Screw bag 16 %
accessories as below: WESKAGUA

® 5*7cmPEEHE* 14 7.Control module*1pc

WRGB Spectrum

@R type clip 5.3*2pcs APP
O BjRiERes @PM M4*5*2pcs Control
®M6*6Plastic screw *4pcs

@M6*20Plastic screw *4pcs
®5*7cmPE ziplock bag *1pc

O EFcREMmAL
Power cord

700 740 780

O TN FITWE: RRAEESYTRAAEFE, mLER, WXTERBER, ERSREHEHITHBERFE.
by MHNEBBERHKERWLEER.

power connector

R BSMMERIR SIS RIRE, FRARHEEE.

The female head grooves correspond to the male

1.Z200 RGBATfA* 144
2. INRZRK ¥4

3. NEHRFETF6 14
4 ZRBVBHLE 1%

Testting:
According to the assembly diagram, after the parts are assembled, plug in the power, test whether the lamps are normal, and then carry out other
operations after they are normally lit. In case of any abnormality, please contact the purchasing merchant in time.

5. :’>6V 2.5AEE?J?EEE§§*11¢ O 4Ttk head convex grooves. Tighten the nut and make N FERRY/Size N\ BEi¥RE%E/Screen installation drawing
6. 1B RSN 14 lamp body sure that the butt is firm. Control module PPROm——————
7K s TR, B IR SE.
a] {45/ adjustable
ZRHIBLBI6BLITEM:  1.2200 RGB Lamp Body*1pc pgsoomm - f--- 200mm - --A
@ REUET@5.3% 244 2. Long brac_ket *1 pc - 33n£1
@ M4*5+ESLH L 244 3. brackgt clip 16 *1pc k- 120mm - | !
@ M6*6IBEHBL Al 4. Z Series screw bag *1pc !

5.36V 2.5A Adaptor *1pc

@ M6*2028 1 ig2e> A% 6. Power cord*1pc
®PEBIRS*7cm* 144 7.Control module *1pc S
| RGB Spectrum 3

.
1
1
H aJ{h4E/adjustable
140mm

O BB RIERCRR

Power cord
O 1EECRRMINL:

)_______



	页 1
	页 2

